
From: Nirav Shah <nshah@socialfinanceus.org>
To: Supra, Johnsupra@scdhhs.gov

Erica BrownErica.Brown@scdhhs.gov
Tamar Bauertamar.bauer@nursefamilypartnership.org

CC: Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Bmcattorney@aol.comBmcattorney@aol.com
Chris Bishopchris.bishop@nursefamilypartnership.org
Donna Spignerdonna.spigner@nursefamilypartnership.org
Paul TosettiPaul.Tosetti@nursefamilypartnership.org
Sandy Dunlapsandy.dunlap@nursefamilypartnership.org
Sara Beth Martinsarabeth.martin@nursefamilypartnership.org
Karen KalaijianKaren.Kalaijian@nursefamilypartnership.org
Elizabeth.Jasper@nursefamilypartnership.orgElizabeth.Jasper@nursefamilypartnership.org
Bill Thorlandbill.thorland@nursefamilypartnership.org
Lara Metcalflmetcalf@socialfinanceus.org
Gary Pelissiergpelissier@socialfinanceus.org
Erika RobinsonErika.Robinson@wilmerhale.com
Rivers Stilwellrivers.stilwell@nelsonmullins.com

Date: 9/22/2014 4:25:45 PM
Subject: SC NFP Weekly Priorities: Sept 22 2014

Good morning,

 

Thanks for the great in-person meeting, all. Following up this week, we have listed below a summary of the workstreams and 
decision points that need to be advanced this week. Please feel free to add anything we may have missed.

Thanks,

Nirav

Output Deliverable Deadline Responsibility

Revised Timeline
Revise Project timeline to reflect action 
items coming out of in-person meeting

9/23 SFI

Executed NDA Submit executed NDA to State 9/26 NSO/SFI

Governance Proposal Draft proposed governance structure 9/26 NSO/SFI

Baseline for PFS 
Outcomes

Connect with Mike Smith re: Baseline Data [9/25] ALL

Revised PFS Budget
Revise PFS Budget to include breakouts 

requested by State during in-person 
meeting

9/26 NSO/SFI
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Source of SCDHHS 
Funds

SCDHHS response to questions re: 
source of funds

9/26 SCDHHS

Revised Parameter 
Metric Evaluation

Revise Parameter Metric evaluation to 
include on-going benchmarks and 
incorporate governance structure

9/26 NSO/SFI

Revised Pilot Proposal
Submit proposal to State for 90-day 

Project pilot period
9/30 NSO/SFI

Draft Termination 
Clauses

Share with State draft initial termination 
clauses to include in PFS contract

9/30 SFI


